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Animal Track Matching

Wild Turkey
 
Mule Deer
 
Mountain Lion
 
Raccoon
 
Coyote
 
Elk
 
Black Bear
 
Bobcat
 
Fox Squirrel
 
Cottontail Rabbit

1.
 
2.
 
3.
 
4.
 
5.
 
6.
 
7.
 
8.
 
9.
 
10.
 

A.
 
B.
 
C.
 
D.
 
E.
 
F.
 
G.
 
H.
 
I.
 
J.
 

Match the Pikes Peak region animal to its 
tracks by drawing a line between the matched items. 

Check your answers in the key below.

Solution: 1G, 2C, 3A, 4D, 5B, 6E,
7F, 8J, 9H, 10I


